
E-Bike Carpi All Stars - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 27 MICHELUZ M. 1:04.426
Migliore

1 1:05.617 18:11:04.244

2 1:40.149 18:12:44.393

3 1:04.426 18:13:48.819

4 1:46.015 18:15:34.834

5 1:04.466 18:16:39.300

6 1:33.225 18:18:12.525

 Po. 2 - # 371 IACOPI M. + 00.595
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.021 18:11:40.580

2 1:36.486 18:13:17.066

3 1:09.270 18:14:26.336

4 1:26.813 18:15:53.149

5 1:05.814 18:16:58.963

6 1:50.244 18:18:49.207

 Po. 3 - # 34 GANDOLA L. + 00.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.369 18:10:52.847

2 1:28.434 18:12:21.281

3 1:07.330 18:13:28.611

4 1:59.777 18:15:28.388

5 1:07.302 18:16:35.690

6 2:09.938 18:18:45.628

 Po. 4 - # 88 GRATTAROLA M. + 01.067
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.023 18:10:54.140

2 1:39.020 18:12:33.160

3 1:20.245 18:13:53.405

4 1:05.493 18:14:58.898

5 2:15.108 18:17:14.006

6 1:07.640 18:18:21.646

 Po. 5 - # 22 OLDRATI T. + 01.427
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.903 18:10:55.164

2 1:29.667 18:12:24.831

3 1:18.836 18:13:43.667

4 1:05.915 18:14:49.582

5 2:04.690 18:16:54.272

6 1:05.853 18:18:00.125

 Po. 6 - # 9 RIVA A. + 01.456
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.528 18:10:55.432

2 1:30.137 18:12:25.569

3 1:19.769 18:13:45.338

4 1:05.882 18:14:51.220

5 2:19.839 18:17:11.059

6 1:07.291 18:18:18.350

 Po. 7 - # 7 PIGNOTTI A. + 02.044
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.951 18:11:42.579

2 1:06.470 18:12:49.049

3 1:43.296 18:14:32.345

4 1:06.739 18:15:39.084

5 2:10.947 18:17:50.031

 Po. 8 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 02.559
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.353 18:11:46.279

2 1:06.985 18:12:53.264

3 2:06.719 18:14:59.983

4 1:07.983 18:16:07.966

5 2:21.537 18:18:29.503

Fastest lap: 1:04.426 
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